Player Paraphernalia #106
By The Knotty-Works

Welcome to issue one hundred and six of  the 
Player Paraphernalia series, short supplements 
designed to offer players new options for use with 
the Pathfinder RolePlaying Game (©Paizo, Inc.).   
This issue introduces a new base class built with 
divine inspiration and design.  The priest focuses